
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1361401002017000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 27,267

CAMA #: 136 14 0 10 02 017 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

THAR00048
THARP, JEFFREY A

    

Owner: THARP, JEFFREY A Legal: SE 30TH BLK F LOT 1 SHAWNEE MEADOWS SOUTH SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 315755

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,955.94 1,955.94 3,911.88

Special 188.47 188.47 376.94

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202808207-1 12/07/2023

1,955.94 0.00

12/07/2023

0.00

1 1,955.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,955.94

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202856459-1 02/05/2024

2,144.41 0.00

02/05/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

2,144.41

0.00

0.00

**********

2,144.41

Security 1st Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 186920              Security 1st Title                    2144.41

Grand Totals 2,144.41 2,144.41 0.00 4,288.82

4,288.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/26/2025 7:07:38 AM


