

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 7:50:43 AM

Tax Unit ID: 351**Tax Unit:** TECUMSEH TWP 351**Value:** 27,267**Parcel #:** 1361401002017000**CAMA #:** 136 14 0 10 02 017 00 0 00**Sec:** 14**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

THAR00048

THARP, JEFFREY A

Owner: THARP, JEFFREY A**Legal:** SE 30TH BLK F LOT 1 SHAWNEE MEADOWS SOUTH SUB

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2023	RL	315755	General Taxes	1,955.94	1,955.94	3,911.88
			Special	188.47	188.47	376.94

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202808207-1	12/07/2023	12/07/2023	1	1,955.94	0.00	0.00	1,955.94	Mortgage Co Payments Import
1,955.94	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	
202856459-1	02/05/2024	02/05/2024	F	0.00	2,144.41	0.00	2,144.41	
2,144.41	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Security 1st Title	
Check #Name/Amnt: 186920	Security 1st Title			2144.41				
Grand Totals				2,144.41	2,144.41		0.00	4,288.82
4,288.82	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00